
LOT 10 VILLAGE WOOD S/D UNIT 1.

452-135, 621-676, WD 1023-3, WD 

VRASTIL LORA LEE/VRASTIL TIMOTHY RICHARD
176 NW CAMBRIDGE HILL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-4S-17-08360-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/01/2017 BC 0.41 14,800 0 0 14,800

STANDARD
2

146,990
5,000
14,800

166,790
0

166,790
0

166,790
166,790

0

168,750

1434/790 3/31/2021 WD Q I 01 140,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYONS CLEVELAND VANCE

VRASTIL LORA LEE

1305/1809 12/04/2015 WD Q I 01 86,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARRIE L SAP (SKINNER

CLEVELAND VANCE LYO
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000041746 Roof Replacement 7,000 04/15/2021

HX Base Yr

302 SE POLK LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,451 120.6000 135.07 195,987 1980 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 124,805

FCP 338 25 84 8,510

FOP 84 30 25 2,533

FSP 168 40 67 6,788

FST 78 55 43 4,356

1,900 1,451 146,990

BAS= W32 S28 E23 FOP= S4 E21N4 W21$ E21 FCP= S4 E13 N26 W13
S22$ N22 FST= E13 N6 W13 S6$ N6 FSP= N14 W12 S14 E12$ W12$.

BAS

32

28

23 21

22

6

12

FOP4

21

4

21

FCP

4

13

26

13

22

FST

13

6

13

6

FSP 14

12

14

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,800

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,500.00 14,800.00 14,800


